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General information about company

Scrip code 500142
Name of the company FGP LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. § hareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category ¢ fullv pai . shares h % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. O u ypa_ud palc}up underlying shares shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity ? held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(8} shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a
(D) (Imm shares | shares | p Coinis [ ZIVT 1 1057) (Vi) As a cl cl % of
held (IV) | held W+ VD |, ass eg: ass | oo e
) (VD % of (A+B+C2) |y egy ota (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f}mmoter 8 4583349 4583349 [38.53 4583349 4583349 |38.53
Group
ublic . .
(B) Publi 20049 7311702 7311702 | 61.47 7311702 7311702 | 61.47
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 20057 11895051 11895051 | 100 11895051 11895051 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa% | Lockedin | P'edged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XII) | -~ mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XII) equity shares
Outstanding . L held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A o
convertible . . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VID+(X) As a % No. | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]‘f‘romoter 38.53 4583349
Group
B) Public 61.47 6049858
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
()] underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10633207
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
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No. Of Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
Partly | No. Of Total nos. | as a % of total | class of securities (1X)
Category & Nos. Of If\lu(l)l of id paid- | shares shares no. of shares ] ] Total
Name of the 08- ypud |, underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. shareholders | up equity . ’ _ asa%
Shareholders equity | Depository | (VII) = per SCRR,
(I1) shares . of
@) shares | Receipts v+ 1957) (VIII)
held (IV) Class eg: | Class Total
held | (V1) (V)+ (VD) | Asa % of X oS | Total Voting
\%) (A+B+C2) &y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@ Any Other 8 4583349 4583349 |38.53 4583349 4583349 |38.53
(specify)
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 8 4583349 4583349 |38.53 4583349 4583349 |38.53
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 8 4583349 4583349 |38.53 4583349 4583349 |38.53
Group (A)=
(AX)D)HA)
(@]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€8] Institutions
Financial
) Institutions/ 10 25410 25410 0.21 25410 25410 0.21
Banks
(2 Insurance 686131 686131 | 5.77 686131 686131  [5.77
Companies
@) Any Other | ; 10261 10261 |0.09 10261 10261 |0.09
(specify)
(Slu)b—Total (B) 26 721802 721802 6.07 721802 721802 6.07
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 19775 4801834 4801834 | 40.37 4801834 4801834 |40.37
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
.. holding
(a(ii)) ; 23 1459404 1459404 | 12.27 1459404 1459404 | 12.27
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs
(b) registered with | 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
RBI
© Any Other | 554 328562 328562 |2.76 328562 328562 |2.76
(specify)
?3u)b-T0tal (B) 20023 6589900 6589900 |55.4 6589900 6589900 |55.4
Total Public
Shareholding
20049 7311702 7311702 | 61.47 7311702 7311702 | 61.47
(B=(B)(1)+
BHB)G)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 20057 | 11895051 | | | 11895051 | 100 [ 11895051 | 11895051 ] 100
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Total
(A+B+C)

20057

11895051
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I

|

11895051

100

11895051

11895051

100 ‘
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0. T Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and . _ sa Sa | dematerialized
" Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) |Shares|(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) 38.53 4583349
(Slu)b‘TOtal (A) 38.53 4583349
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 38.53 4583349
and Promoter
Group (A)=
MDA
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1 Institutions
6] 0.21 1554
(g 5.77 685381
(i) 0.09 530
Sub-Total (B) 6.07 687465
©)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 40.37 3697942
(a(ii)) 12.27 1459404
b) 0 100
(e) 2.76 204947
Sub-Total (B) 554 5362393
3
Total Public
Shareholding
61.47 6049858
B=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 10633207
)T"tal (ATBHC 100 10633207
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

6

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Trusts

Trusts

Trusts

Trusts

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SWALLOW
ASSOCIATES
LLP

INSTANT
HOLDINGS
LIMITED

CARNIWAL
INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

Harsh Vardhan
Goenka,
Trustee of
Monitor
Portfolio Trust
#

Harsh
Vardhan
Goenka,
Trustee of
Stellar Energy
Trust ##

Harsh
Vardhan
Goenka,
Trustee of
Crystal India
Tech Trust
HitH

Harsh Vardhan
Goenka,
Trustee of
Nucleus Life
Trust ####

PAN (1)

ACGFS5041R

AACCK5600M

AABCCO0206A

AADTMO0341H

AALTS1767R

AABTC3542]

AABTNS833D

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2886046

1697197

20

20

20

20

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

2886046

1697197

20

20

20

20

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.26

14.27

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2886046

1697197

6

20

20

20

20

Class eg:y

Total

2886046

1697197

20

20

20

20

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

24.26

14.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

24.26

14.27
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(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered

(XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2886046

1697197

20

20

20

20

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

Category

Trusts

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Harsh Vardhan Goenka, Trustee of Secura India Trust #####

PAN (1)

AALTS1766Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

20

4583349

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

20

4583349

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

38.53

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

20

4583349

Class eg:y

Total

20

4583349

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

38.53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

38.53

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

20

4583349

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Insurance Companies

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF
INDIA

THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY
LIMITED

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAACLO0582H

AAACT0627R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

426479

258302

684781

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

426479

258302

684781

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.59

2.17

5.76

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

426479

258302

684781

Class eg:y

Total

426479

258302

684781

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.59

2.17

5.76

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.59

2.17

5.76

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

426479

258302

684781
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DIPAK KANAYALAL SHAH

RAJENDRA PRASAD RATHI

SUBRAMANIAN P

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AVEPS4654B

AAAPR7339B

AMBPS8931K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

256667

222956

140520

620143

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

256667

222956

140520

620143

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.16

5.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

256667

222956

140520

620143

Class eg:y

Total

256667

222956

140520

620143

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.16

1.87

1.18

5.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.16

5.21

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

5

6

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

NRI - Non- Repat

NRI

Overseas corporate bodies

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (1)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

131

10

47

32

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

191870

14903

6254

14685

97200

3650

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

191870

14903

6254

14685

97200

3650

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.61

0.13

0.05

0.12

0.82

0.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each cl

ass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

191870

14903

6254

14685

97200

3650

Class eg:y

Total

191870

14903

6254

14685

97200

3650

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.61

0.13

0.05

0.12

0.82

0.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.61

0.13

0.05

0.12

0.82

0.03

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

|

16/20



1/18/2018

file:/l/Z:/FGP%20Limited/Compliances%20under%20LODR/2016-17/31.12.2016/Regulation%2031/BSE%20XBRL/Revised/FGP_SHP_31.12.2016....

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

171504

14903

6254

8636

3650

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 328562
held (IV)

Click here to go back

224

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 328562
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.76

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 328562

Class eg:y
Total 328562

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 2.76

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

2.76
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 204947
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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