General information about company						
Scrip code	500142					
Name of the company	FGP LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2016					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tak	ole I - Sui	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified sec	urities			
	Category		No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	4583349			4583349	38.53	4583349		4583349	38.53
(B)	Public	20049	7311702			7311702	61.47	7311702		7311702	61.47
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	20057	11895051			11895051	100	11895051		11895051	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	rities				
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	pledged or otherwise encumbered		Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. tota (a) Sha	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				38.53					4583349	
(B)	Public				61.47					6049858	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					10633207	

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	l in eac
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Votin right
A	Table II - Staten	nent showing sl	hareholding	pattern o	f the Promote	er and Prome	oter Group			I.	-1
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	8	4583349			4583349	38.53	4583349		4583349	38.5
Sub-Total (A)		8	4583349			4583349	38.53	4583349		4583349	38.5
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	4583349			4583349	38.53	4583349		4583349	38.5
В	Table III - State	ment showing s	shareholding	g pattern	of the Public	shareholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	10	25410			25410	0.21	25410		25410	0.21
(g)	Insurance Companies	9	686131			686131	5.77	686131		686131	5.77
(i)	Any Other (specify)	7	10261			10261	0.09	10261		10261	0.09
Sub-Total (B) (1)		26	721802			721802	6.07	721802		721802	6.07
(3)	Non-institutions	3									
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	19775	4801834			4801834	40.37	4801834		4801834	40.3
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	23	1459404			1459404	12.27	1459404		1459404	12.2
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	100			100	0	100		100	0
(e)	Any Other (specify)	224	328562			328562	2.76	328562		328562	2.76
Sub-Total (B)		20023	6589900			6589900	55.4	6589900		6589900	55.4
Fotal Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		20049	7311702			7311702	61.47	7311702		7311702	61.4

A+B+C2)]			
Total (A+B+C)	20057	11895051		11895051	100	11895051		11895051	100	

Ta	able II - Sta	tement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares held in
o.		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup			•
(1)	Indian								
(d)				38.53					4583349
Sub-Total (A) (1)				38.53					4583349
(2)	Foreign	1			ı				•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				38.53					4583349
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder		•		•	•
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0.21					1554
(g)				5.77					685381
(i)				0.09					530
Sub-Total (B) (1)				6.07					687465
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				40.37					3697942
(a(ii))				12.27					1459404
(b)				0					100
(e)				2.76					204947
Sub-Total (B) (3)				55.4					5362393
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				61.47					6049858
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					10633207
Total (A+B+C				100					10633207

			Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Trusts	Trusts	Trusts	Trusts
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SWALLOW ASSOCIATES LLP	INSTANT HOLDINGS LIMITED	CARNIWAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED	Harsh Vardhan Goenka, Trustee of Monitor Portfolio Trust #	Harsh Vardhan Goenka, Trustee of Stellar Energy Trust ##	Harsh Vardhan Goenka, Trustee of Crystal India Tech Trust ###	Harsh Vardhan Goenka, Trustee of Nucleus Life Trust ####
PAN (II)	ACGFS5041R	AACCK5600M	AABCC0206A	AADTM0341H	AALTS1767R	AABTC3542J	AABTN5833E
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2886046	1697197	6	20	20	20	20
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2886046	1697197	6	20	20	20	20
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.26	14.27	0	0	0	0	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securit	ries (IX)	1		•	
Class eg: X	2886046	1697197	6	20	20	20	20
Class eg:y							
Total	2886046	1697197	6	20	20	20	20
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	24.26	14.27	0	0	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	24.26	14.27	0	0	0	0	0

			_	_			
(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)	•					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or other	wise encumbered	(XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2886046	1697197	6	20	20	20	20
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Any Othon (or seife)	
	Any Other (specify)	T
Searial No.	8	
Category	Trusts	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Harsh Vardhan Goenka, Trustee of Secura India Trust #####	
PAN (II)	AALTS1766Q	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	8
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	20	4583349
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	20	4583349
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	38.53
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	20	4583349
Class eg:y		
Total	20	4583349
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	38.53
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	38.53
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total		

Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	20	4583349
Reason for not providing PAN		

	Insura	nce Companies	
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACL0582H	AAACT0627R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	426479	258302	684781
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	426479	258302	684781
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.59	2.17	5.76
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	426479	258302	684781
Class eg:y			
Total	426479	258302	684781
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.59	2.17	5.76
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.59	2.17	5.76
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)		1
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in	426479	258302	684781

dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I) DIPAK KANAYALAL SHAH RAJ		RAJENDRA PRASAD RATHI	DRA PRASAD RATHI SUBRAMANIAN P	
PAN (II)	AVEPS4654B	AAAPR7339B	9B AMBPS8931K	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	256667	222956 140520		620143
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	256667	222956	140520	620143
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	of ted 2.16 1.87 1.18		5.21	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securit	ties (IX)		
Class eg: X	256667	222956	140520	620143
Class eg:y				
Total	256667	222956	140520	620143
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.16	1.87 1.18		5.21
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	g ng e			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.16	1.87	1.18	5.21
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		•		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)		222956	140520	620143

ı			i .	i	1
	Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
- 1	Reason for not providing PAN				

		Any	Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	NRI – Non- Repat	NRI	Overseas corporate bodies	Trusts
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)						
PAN (II)						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	131	10	47	32	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	191870	14903	6254	14685	97200	3650
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	191870	14903	6254	14685	97200	3650
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.61	0.13	0.05	0.12	0.82	0.03
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)	•	•		•
Class eg: X	191870	14903	6254	14685	97200	3650
Class eg:y						
Total	191870	14903	6254	14685	97200	3650
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.61	0.13	0.05	0.12	0.82	0.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.61	0.13	0.05	0.12	0.82	0.03
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•		•	1
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	171504	14903	6254	8636	0	3650
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.				
Category				
Category / More than 1 percentage				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	224			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	328562			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	328562			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.76			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	328562			
Class eg:y				
Total	328562			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.76			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.76			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	204947
Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	